Trofeo Emilia Romagna (12" prova, bi-sprint) - 1* manche
Data creazione: 2026/02/28 04:15:10

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 02/10/2022

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome
1 TABANELLI Carlo

2 PASSERINI Simonetta

Categoria: M10

Pos. Nome
1 GIACOMIN Fabio
2 VISIOLI Leonardo

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 CHIRA Davide
2 SALGO' Davide
3 MARTANI Niccolo'
NP CONTI Simone

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 SUCCI Michele
2 GHIDINI Samuele

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 CELONA Lorenzo

2 DE MOLLI Francesco

3 TUYEV Oleksii

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome
BUSSI Mauro

GUALDANA Mauro

BURANI Giovanni
BIGNAMI Giuliano

o U1~ W NP

GABROWSKI Karol

PARMEGGIANI Luigi

Societa
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi
IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi

Societa
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pitl Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pitl Pomi

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi
OTPGEA ONLUS

Societa
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.
IL MOSAICO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Tempo
00:23:01
00:45:52

Tempo
00:14:29
00:22:50

Tempo
00:21:50
00:22:36
00:26:03
00:00:00

Tempo
00:18:07
00:47:07

Tempo
00:17:27
00:18:26
00:28:07

Tempo
00:22:43
00:24:04
00:28:10
00:33:09
00:34:02
00:35:27



7 REGGIANI Mirko

8 RONTINI Massimo
PM CAVARA Massimiliano
PM RAMAZZA Stefano

PM MARTIN FRANCO Ricardo José

PM VISIOLI Andrea
Rl ALLODI Filippo

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

OGNIBENE Francesco
MORARA Matteo
GRECI Cristian
MIRZA Lucian
RONTINI Mattia
MARZOLINI Gabriele
SALGO' Stefano
BRANDOLINI Andrea
BEN REJEB Alain
VOLPONI Giovanni
FIGOLI Alessandro
NANNI Francesco
BOTTARO Marco
TARQUINI Davide
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Categoria: ROSSO

Pos. Nome

1 GENTILE Cristina

2 BERTAZZONI Susanna
PM GOVONI Andrea
PM NANNI Luciano

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome

GIACOMIN Greta
ANZOLA Elena
CABRINI Linda
SPAGGIARI Letizia
TARQUINI Viola
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Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 ARCARI Elisa
2 BAGA Irene
3 VANTAGGIATO Sofia

ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
PICCHIO VERDE ASD

OTPGEA ONLUS

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
OTPGEA ONLUS

ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

00:41:45
00:51:18
00:26:23
00:35:44
00:27:16
00:23:45
01:35:47

Tempo
00:19:02
00:20:11
00:20:34
00:23:50
00:23:56
00:24:53
00:25:43
00:26:04
00:26:28
00:27:48
00:30:47
00:41:45
00:00:00
00:30:48

Tempo
00:47:06
00:48:19
00:55:56
01:01:35

Tempo
00:16:53
00:20:36
00:35:45
00:38:51
00:43:46

Tempo
00:25:26
00:28:04
00:29:38



4 VENDEMMIATI Giorgia
5 AMPOLLA Emma

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 OGNIBENE Agata
2 NANNI Gaia

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 SANTI Simona
2 CHAMPALBERT Isabelle
3 BERNAGOZZI Marisa

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 DE NARDIS Caterina
2 MERKELYTE Roberta
3 MARZOLINI Michela

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pitl Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pitl Pomi

Societa
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
IL MOSAICO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

00:32:38
01:22:10

Tempo
00:21:17
00:28:54

Tempo
00:26:11
00:26:15
00:30:16

Tempo
00:21:29
00:26:00
00:35:24



